
SUNDAY NOVICE TEAM ROSTER 

BARKING STONES Carlyn Chace (778) 870-2225 carlyndawnchace@gmail.com

BARKING STONES Alicia Rooney (778) 251-0363 aliciagatrill@hotmail.com

BARKING STONES Jason Kaltenbacher (236) 994-0983 jkaltenb@gmail.com

BARKING STONES Kiera Hansen-Bukata (778) 871-8829 kierabukata@gmail.com

BUNCH OF HACKS Shelaine Heiner (604) 418-0691 shelaineheiner4@gmail.com

BUNCH OF HACKS Dave Heiner (604) 771-1401 daveheiner@gmail.com

BUNCH OF HACKS Jennifer Dupuis (604) 315-5560 jennifercdupuis@gmail.com

BUNCH OF HACKS Chad Dupuis (778) 877-2489 cdupuis@gmail.com

BUNCH OF HACKS Trevor Hughes (778) 320-7513 thug1960@gmail.com

BURNING DOWN THE HOUSE Patricia Barnett (604) 803-2265 trisht74@gmail.com

BURNING DOWN THE HOUSE Jeff Barnett (604) 785-5630 jjbarnett@icloud.com

BURNING DOWN THE HOUSE David Roberts (604) 880-5538 droberts5538@gmail.com

BURNING DOWN THE HOUSE Marina Adshade (604) 916-3052 marina.adshade@gmail.com

CURL POWER Cathy Binstead (778) 871-1091 iancathy@telus.net

CURL POWER Nola Bonner (604) 362-3351 nolabonner@gmail.com

CURL POWER Judi Morris (604) 916-5834 judi-mo@hotmail.com

CURL POWER Trisha Hansen-Bukata (778) 928-9143 trishalhb@gmail.com

GRIM SWEEPERS Eadie Kaltenbacher (236) 998-0382 eadiem@gmail.com

GRIM SWEEPERS Shaun Good (604) 303-9018 mr.sdgood@protonmail.com

GRIM SWEEPERS Melanie Beggs-Murray (604) 303-9018 mbmemailforstuff@mailbox.org

GRIM SWEEPERS Richard Hortness (604) 355-2002 hortness@gmail.com

LUNCH WITH LARRY Kerry Tuttle (604) 765-9881 jtuttle@telus.net

LUNCH WITH LARRY Jeff Tuttle (604) 765-9881 jtuttle@telus.net

LUNCH WITH LARRY Shannon Hardy (604) 202-6117 s.hardy@dccnet.com

LUNCH WITH LARRY Gillian Gilmour (360) 932-4887 gilliangilmour@hotmail.com

LUNCH WITH LARRY Michael Cressy (360) 932-4885 michaelcressy@hotmail.com

LUNCH WITH LARRY Greg Hunter (604) 809-5852 g.hunter@dccnet.com

ROCK SOLID Marie Bordeville (604) 728-4601 mmwilliamss4@gmail.com

ROCK SOLID Andrew Bordeville (604) 996-4601 andrew.bordeville@gmail.com

ROCK SOLID Pricille Nowicki (604) 209-1014 prnowicki@hotmail.com

ROCK SOLID James Archibald (604) 868-0277 jormes18@hotmail.com

STONES IN THE SWAMP Patrick Yu (604) 377-2801 web37@telus.net

STONES IN THE SWAMP Adriana Wong (604) 644-6558 web37@telus.net

STONES IN THE SWAMP Steve Maitland (604) 612-2075 s.maitland@hotmail.com

STONES IN THE SWAMP Amanda Ste Croix (604) 816-4179 amanda_ste-croix@hotmail.com

THE ROCKIES Tom Martin (604) 306-0461 t_smartin@hotmail.com

THE ROCKIES Sandra Martin (604) 928-9364 martinleesandra@gmail.com

THE ROCKIES Roy Oostergo (604) 275-0276 roostergo@gmail.com

THE ROCKIES Jacqui Oostergo (778) 846-7840 joostergo@gmail.com


